
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	
 

SUMMER HOLIDAY WORKSHOP 2019 
2 DAY WORKSHOP - FOR AGES 4 - 16 

Wednesday 28th & 29th August 2019 – 10am – 4pm  
Early Bird Booking Rate (payments before 5th August) @ KLDA Students = £55/Non-KLDA = £60 

Booking Rate (after 5th August) @ KLDA Students = £60/Non-KLDA = £65 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2019 

(13 weeks) 
Monday 9th September 2018 – Saturday 26th October 2019 
HALF TERM: Monday 28th October – Saturday 2nd November 2018 
Monday 4th November 2018 – Saturday 14th December 2018 

Christmas Party: TBC 
 

SPRING TERM 2020 
(12 weeks) 

Monday 6th January – Saturday 15th February 2020 
HALF TERM: Monday 15th February – Saturday 22nd February 2020 

Monday 24th February – Saturday 4th April 2020 
 

EASTER HOLIDAYS:  
Monday 6th April – Saturday 18th April 2019 

EASTER HOLIDAY WORKSHOP 
TBC 

 

SUMMER TERM 2020 
(12 weeks/Monday Classes = 11 weeks) 

 
Saturday 18th April – Saturday 23rd May 
*NO CLASSES BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 4th MAY* 

HALF TERM: Monday 25th May – Saturday 30th May 2019 
Monday 1st June – Friday 17th July 2019 

 
KLDA Summertime Show Rehearsal = 28th June 2020 

KLDA Dress Rehearsal = Sunday 5th July 202 
KLDA Summertime Show Rehearsal = Sunday 14th July 2020 

KLDA Summertime Show = Sunday 19th July 2020 
 

SUMMER SCHOOL DATES 
TBC 

Term Dates 
September 2019 – July 2020 


